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Current balance: $6,642.00
Total credit available: $15,313.34

Cash credit line available:
$6,600.00

Account Summary

Rewards

Total credit line: $22,000.00
Cash credit line: $6,600.00

Amount over total credit
line: $0.00

Next closing date: 02/05/2018
Last payment date: 12/07/2017
Last payment: $13,000.00

Card Details

Statement balance: $6,642.00
Payment due date: 02/02/2018

Total minimum payment
due: $66.00

Pay This Card

Go to: January 05, 2018

Posting Date 
↓

Description Amount Balance

01/05/2018 PANERA BREAD #600928 FREMONT CA $6.39 $6,642.00

01/05/2018 ROBERT J TISDALE DVM FREMONT CA $27.00 $6,635.61

01/05/2018 BED BATH & BEYOND #218 FREMONT CA $180.20 $6,608.61

01/04/2018 LLBEAN-DIRECT 800-341-4341 ME $2,358.00 $6,428.41

01/04/2018 ROBERT J TISDALE DVM FREMONT CA $44.50 $4,070.41

01/04/2018 IN *EASY SPA PARTS 866-4181840 CA $6.81 $4,025.91

01/03/2018 USPS PO 0528660184 FREMONT CA $95.30 $4,019.10

01/03/2018 CHEVRON 0099600 FREMONT CA $36.81 $3,923.80

01/02/2018 SQ *DOROTHY'S, LLC 877-417-4551 ID $22.70 $3,886.99

01/02/2018 DTV*DIRECTV SERVICE 800-347-3288 CA $93.91 $3,864.29

12/30/2017 EDIBLE ARRANGEMENTS 1176 FREMONT CA $39.00 $3,770.38

12/30/2017 LISAS TEA TIME LLC PALO ALTO CA $80.56 $3,731.38

12/30/2017 KJ NAIL SHOP UNION CITY CA $61.00 $3,650.82

12/30/2017 MARKET BROILER FREMONT CA $246.58 $3,589.82

12/29/2017 BOGIE'S DISCOUNT P FREMONT CA $75.19 $3,343.24

12/29/2017 MANEKI JAPANESE RESTAURANCASTRO VALLEYCA $90.00 $3,268.05

12/28/2017 BEVERAGES & MORE #55 FREMONT CA $25.32 $3,178.05

12/28/2017 USPS PO 0528660184 FREMONT CA $14.70 $3,152.73

12/28/2017 BAC Privacy Assist 800-5169561 DE $12.99 $3,138.03

12/28/2017 AmazonPrime Membership amzn.com/prmeWA $12.01 $3,125.04

12/28/2017 ECKLERS AUTO PARTS 800-3274868 FL $11.54 $3,113.03

12/28/2017 CSP*CSMONITORWEEKLY 888-424-2535 MA $4.99 $3,101.49

12/27/2017 WHOLEFDS FRE #10467 FREMONT CA $26.85 $3,096.50

12/27/2017 PP*PEGASUSAUTO 402-935-7733 WI $65.87 $3,069.65

12/27/2017 9640 AMC ONLINE 888-440-4262 KS $137.78 $3,003.78

12/26/2017 NEW YORK TIMES DIGITAL 800-698-4637 NY $15.00 $2,866.00

12/26/2017 BEVERAGES & MORE #55 FREMONT CA $23.15 $2,851.00

Beginning balance as of 12/06/2017 $10,982.35

Balance Summary: 01/06/2018

* Available Credit includes purchases that have been authorized but have not yet posted to your account.

Alaska Airlines Visa Gold - 8746
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12/26/2017 HARNEY & SONS TEA CORP 518-832-8463 NY $125.45 $2,827.85

12/26/2017 QUIK STOP #0098 Q80 FREMONT CA $34.59 $2,702.40

12/23/2017 OREILLY AUTO #2728 FREMONT CA $89.30 $2,667.81

12/23/2017 THE HOME DEPOT #6636 FREMONT CA $18.30 $2,578.51

12/22/2017 EDIBLE ARRANGEMENTS 1176 FREMONT CA $87.00 $2,560.21

12/21/2017 STRIZZI'S FREMONT FREMONT CA $44.85 $2,473.21

12/21/2017 WAL-MART #2989 FREMONT CA $47.37 $2,428.36

12/21/2017 CORPORATE TRAVELER SEA SEATTLE WA $79.00 $2,380.99

12/20/2017 WHOLEFDS FRE #10467 FREMONT CA $89.99 $2,301.99

12/20/2017 TAP PLASTICS # 20 FREMONT CA $52.39 $2,212.00

12/20/2017 SMARTNFINAL42411004249 FREMONT CA $55.37 $2,159.61

12/20/2017 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILLWA $28.98 $2,104.24

12/20/2017 PAPYRUS #2177 PLEASANTON CA $151.19 $2,075.26

12/20/2017 THE LEGO STORE PLEASANTON CA $65.54 $1,924.07

12/19/2017 BEVERAGES & MORE #14 PLEASANTON CA $152.94 $1,858.53

12/19/2017 LORI A KRAMPETZ LMT LORIKRAMPETZ.SC $100.00 $1,705.59

12/19/2017 KQED MEMBERSHIP 415-5532150 CA $15.00 $1,605.59

12/19/2017 VZWRLSS*APOCC VISW 800-922-0204 FL $102.46 $1,590.59

12/19/2017 WWW*EARTHLINK.NET 800-719-4660 GA $4.95 $1,488.13

12/18/2017 SHELL OIL 10007903007 FREMONT CA $36.64 $1,483.18

12/18/2017 LLBEAN-DIRECT 800-341-4341 ME $149.00 $1,446.54

12/18/2017 LUCIAS PIZZERIA BERKELEY CA $116.89 $1,297.54

12/18/2017 BERKELEY REP BOX OFFICE 510-647-2958 CA $129.00 $1,180.65

12/18/2017 CABELAS.COM 800-237-4444 NE $250.00 $1,051.65

12/18/2017 BED BATH & BEYOND #218 FREMONT CA $29.48 $801.65

12/18/2017 THE HOME DEPOT 6636 FREMONT CA $58.25 $772.17

12/18/2017 EXEDE WILDBLUE VIASAT 866-945-3258 CA $166.89 $713.92

12/16/2017 PPMNS DEVELOPMENT SAINT PAUL MN $20.00 $547.03

12/16/2017 ROBERT J TISDALE DVM FREMONT CA $224.25 $527.03

12/16/2017 CHEVRON 0099600 FREMONT CA $43.98 $302.78

12/16/2017 STAPLES 00112995 FREMONT CA $19.64 $258.80

12/15/2017 COWBOY COUNTRY 360-4525025 WA $250.00 $239.16

12/15/2017 DTV*DIRECTV SERVICE 800-347-3288 CA $41.22 -$10.84

12/15/2017 STAPLES 00112995 FREMONT CA $41.36 -$52.06

12/14/2017 NOTHING BUNDT CAKES 39 FREMONT CA $28.15 -$93.42

12/14/2017 LENSCRAFTERS 0195 NEWARK CA $179.00 -$121.57

12/13/2017 DALE HDWE INC FREMONT CA $16.91 -$300.57

12/13/2017 CLIPPER SERVICE 925-686-8282 CA $50.00 -$317.48

12/12/2017 SPROUTS FARMERS MAR FREMONT CA $18.67 -$367.48

12/11/2017 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA $141.00 -$386.15

12/09/2017 STRIZZI'S FREMONT FREMONT CA $30.57 -$527.15

12/09/2017 BOGIE'S DISCOUNT P FREMONT CA $75.19 -$557.72

12/09/2017 QUIK STOP #0098 Q80 FREMONT CA $45.96 -$632.91

12/09/2017 ROSS STORES #41 FREMONT CA $28.37 -$678.87

12/09/2017 APPLEBEES FARW21110150 FREMONT CA $22.97 -$707.24

Beginning balance as of 12/06/2017 $10,982.35
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12/08/2017 MACYS NEWPARK NEWARK CA $400.00 -$730.21

12/08/2017 PREMIER SUBARU FREMONT CA $527.27 -$1,130.21

12/08/2017 1000BULBS.COM 800-624-4488 TX $45.12 -$1,657.48

12/08/2017 MILLENNIUM SALON PARVIN FREMONT CA $70.00 -$1,702.60

12/07/2017 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA $13.96 -$1,772.60

12/07/2017 HARNEY & SONS TEA CORP 518-832-8463 NY $73.60 -$1,786.56

12/07/2017 AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL AMZN.COM/BILLWA $76.34 -$1,860.16

12/07/2017 WA VEHICLE LICENSING 360-902-7470 WA $31.75 -$1,936.50

12/07/2017 ECG BOOM MOBILE 888-8691141 OK $5.72 -$1,968.25

12/07/2017 BED BATH & BEYOND #218 FREMONT CA $43.68 -$1,973.97

12/07/2017 PAYMENT - ELECTRONIC -$13,000.00 -$2,017.65

Beginning balance as of 12/06/2017 $10,982.35
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